RXF
Fusible Wirewound Resistor RXF21SB Series
R
X
F
R
X
F

X
F
Part Numbering System
Product Category
RXF: Fusible Wirewound Resistor
Tube
A: Without Tube
B: With Tube
TCR
M: ± 350 (10
-6
 / °C)
T: 800 to 5000 (10
-6
 / °C)
 RXF21 SB  4R7  J  -  T  60  M  A - 001
Other Options
Total Length
60: 60 mm
Packaging
T: Taping
B: Bulk
Tolerance
J: ± 5%
K: ± 10%
Rated Power
SB: 1 W
Rated Resistance
R47: 0.47 Ω
4R7: 4.7 Ω
47R: 47 Ω
470R: 470 Ω
 Item Parameter
Rated Power (P) 1 W
Rated Resistance 0.27 Ω ~ 800 Ω
Resistance Tolerance 5% (E24) , 10% (E12)
Rated Current (IN) IN =   P  / R
Rated Voltage (UN) UN =  P  × R
Surge
2.0 kV (R > 10 Ω)
1.0 kV (R ≤ 10 Ω)
Technical Parameter
Rated Power Derating Curve (For Reference Only)